
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery Class 

Diary Dates January – February 2017 

 

Dear Parents and Carers 

A very Happy New Year to all of our children and families.  Here are the diary dates for the 
remainder of January and February as they stand at the moment.  Remember to check our 
website www.williamsburghprimaryschool.co.uk and our Facebook page and Twitter feed for 
up to date information and news. 

Date Event 

Monday 16th January Cinebus in for P1-P3 

 Student teacher in P5/4 

Monday 23rd January Student Teacher begins in P6a 

Tuesday 24th January  Nursery Parent Sessions being held in school 

Thursday 26th January EASI Service for P4 – St Mirin’s Cathedral, 11am.  Parents 
welcome to attend. 

Friday 27th January P7 Burns Supper – 1.15pm 
Home Link jotters sent home today 

Thursday 2nd February P7 to University of West of Scotland for event all day 

Friday 3rd February Termly Treat 

Religious Observance Assembly 

Monday 6th February Eco Drama for P2a P2b and P5 

Tuesday 7th February Eco Drama for P6/5 P5/4 and P3/2 

Parent Council meeting – 7pm in staffroom  

Friday 10th February In-Service Day.  School and nursery closed to children. 

Monday 13th February 
Tuesday 14th February 

Mid Term Break.  School and nursery closed. 

Wednesday 15th February Fluoride Varnish for nursery children 

Monday 20th February Fairtrade Fortnight begins – more info to follow 

Student teacher begins in P6/5 

Tuesday 21st February Nursery Red Group – Parent meetings 

Wednesday 22nd February Nursery Purple Group – Parent Meetings 

Thursday 23rd February Nursery Blue Group – Parent Meetings 

Friday 24th February Smoothie Friday – Smoothies on sale at lunchtime - £1 

Monday 27th February Fairtrade group selling chocolate all week 

Tuesday 28th February Nursery Orange Group – Parent Meetings 

Wednesday 1st March Nursery Green Group – Parent Meetings 

Thursday 2nd March Nursery Yellow Group – Parent Meetings 

 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 

Head Teacher  

http://www.williamsburghprimaryschool.co.uk/

